2023 Junior High Softhall Schedule @

Date OPPONENT LOCATION TIME/INNINGS
Thursday, August 3 SCRIMMAGE vs. Afton 10 AM
LOCUST GROVE
Monday, August 21 Wyandotte Afton 4:30 PM (5)
Tuesday, August 22 Commerce Afton 4 PM (5)
Thurs-Sat. August JH Lucky 7 Conf. Afton/Fairland TBA
24-26 Tournament
Monday, August 28 Ketchum Ketchum 4 PM (5)
Monday, August 29 Wyandotte Wyandotte 4:30 PM (5)
Tuesday, Sept. 5 Colcord Colcord 4:30 PM (5)
Monday, Sept. 11 Commerce Commerce 4 PM (5)
Tuesday, Sept. 12 Ketchum Afton 4 PM (5)
Monday, Sept. 18 Welch Welch 4:30 PM (5)

Tuesday, Sept. 19 Chelsea Afton 4:30 PM (5)




